PRO Series® Roller Bed Range: Technical Data
BATTERY ROLLER STANDS (BRS)
Our comprehensive range of single, double, triple
& quad roller stands has proven to be the global
standard in dependable and robust design. All models
are precisely engineered and constructed with a fully
welded oversized frame, oversized spring-loaded
rollers and bearings plus integrated safety and bump

Changer Self
C CS
MODEL/PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
OPTIONS AT ADDITIONAL COST
• CL – Custom Length roller stand
• EH – Custom Height rollers
• ETH – Custom Height charger shelf
• DT – Drip Tray Rails to support acid drip trays
• DI – All roller stands are available as ‘Drop-In’
beds for multi-level storage racks
• Colour options – Blue, Orange, Red,
Yellow, Black
Note:
• Standard roller stand foot is threaded bolt
with +/- 25mm height adjustment.
• All roller stands must be fitted into retaining
channel (Part # H-RC-01)
Working in Parnership with
Carney Battery Handling Ltd
PRO Series® Stationary Battery Racks: Technical Data
STATIONARY BATTERY RACKS
Stationary Battery Racks Specifications
No. of
Comp Base Part No. Description
Standard
Rack
Elevation
Standard
Shelf
Width
Overall
Roller
Depth
Overall
Stand
Width
Overall
Roller Bed
Width
mm mm mm mm mm
1 SBR-M-33.5 Modular Stationary Battery Rack 1591 743 1193 851 1445
2 SBR-M-64.5 Modular Stationary Battery Rack 1591 743 1193 1638 1445
3 SBR-M-96 Modular Stationary Battery Rack 1591 743 1193 2438 1445
MODEL/PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
OPTIONS AT ADDITIONAL COST
• CL – Custom Length
• EH – Custom Height rollers
• ETH – Custom Height charger shelf
• DT – Drip Tray Rails to support acid drip trays
• Colour options – Blue, Orange, Red, Yellow, Black
©2024 EnerSys. All rights reserved. Trademarks and logos are the property of EnerSys and its affiliates